
To: Bruce Sounes[bruce@studioe.co.uk] ; M.Smith@maxfordham.com[M.Smith@maxfordham.com]; 
d.campbell@maxfordham.com[d.campbell@maxfordham.com] ; Tom Ashton (Tom.Ashton@curtins.com)[Tom.Ashton@curtins.com] ; 
Stefano Strazzullo[Stefano.Strazzullo@curtins.com] ; Claire Williams[clwilliams@kctmo.org .uk]; Jenny 
JacksonUjackson@kctmo.org.uk) 
Cc: 11833 Grenfell Tower[11833Grenfe11Tower@arteliagroup.com] ; dgibson@kctmo.org .uk[dgibson@kctmo.org .uk]; Peter 
Maddison (pmaddison@kctmo.org .uk) (pmaddison@kctmo.org .uk)[pmaddison@kctmo.org .uk] 
From: BOOTH Philip 
Sent: Wed 11/20/2013 3:54:20 PM 
Subject: RE: Progress update on tender documentation 
Checklist to tender.xlsx 

Dear all, 

We have been reviewing the tender documentation uploaded to the sharepoint portal we provided. We are edging towards 
tender. 

Attached is the summary of actions and who needs to review what as we see it today. Please review this and confirm when you 
have completed the actions noted for your attention. 

Please let me know ifthe attached isn't clear. 

Kind regards 

Philip 

~~· 
ARTELIA 

ilfftftliAflc:INAI. 

Philip Booth 

Associate Project Manager 

ARTELIA UK 

Tubs Hill House • London Road • Sevenoaks • Kent • TN131 BL • United Kingdom 
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